
Club First Name Last Name Email 
A.D. Rundle Middle Wrestling Darren Williamson darren_williamson@sd33.bc.ca

Abbotsfor Senior Bruce Cuthbertson bruce_cuthbertson@sd34.bc.ca
Abbotsford Traditional Jim Domke jim_domke@sd34.bc.ca

Abbotsford Traditional Middle School Gurinder Dhillon gurinder.dhillon@abbyschools.ca
Aberdeen Hall Wrestling Club Geoffrey Bosdet gbosdet@gmail.com
Alberni District Secondary School Richelle McKenzie rymckenzie@shaw.ca
Alberni Wrestling James Messenger jmessenger@sd70.bc.ca
Argyle Secondary School Melissa Robinson mrobinson@sd44.ca
Ballenas Wrestling Sue Miller audraony@hotmail.com
Banting Middle School Andrew Campbell acampbell@sd43.bc.ca

Bhullar Wrestling Club Jagroop Bhullar bhullarwrestlingclub@hotmail.com

Bulkley Valley Wrestling/ Smithers Wrestling Addison Bree addison_bree@hotmail.com

Burnaby Central Secondary School Daniel Einhorn deinhorn@sd41.bc.ca

Burnaby Mountain Secondary School Smith Joseph wrestle.bms@gmail.com

Burnaby Mountain Wrestling Club Raj Virdi rajvirdi01@gmail.com

Byrne Creek Community School Stefanon Moreno moreno.stefanon@burnabyschools.ca

Campbell River Christian School Bryan Glum b.glum@crcs.bc.ca

Campbell River Elementary Wrestling Castro Richard fez27@shaw.ca

Campbell River Wrestling Association Matthew Sparling mdsparling@gmail.com
Capilano Wrestling Club Mike McDonald mscmcd15@gmail.com
Capilano Wrestling Club/Carson Graham Ian McDonald ian_al_mcdonald@hotmail.com
Carihi Secondary School Matt Sparling mdsparling@gmail.com

Carson Graham Rob Smyth rsmyth@nvsd44.bc.ca

Centennial Brandon Tuason btuason@sd43.bc.ca

Centennial / Riverside Secondary School Robert Thomson rthomson@sd43.bc.ca
Central Okanagan Wrestling Association Mike Vallido odillav30@gmail.com
Chatelech Secondary School Eric Sullivan esullivan@sd46.bc.ca
Chilliwack Grapplers William Brooks chwkgrapplers@gmail.com

Citadel Middle School Richard Rasmussen rrasmussen@sd43.bc.ca
Clayburn Middle Wrestling Club Brian Well clayburnbell@gmail.com

Coast Wrestling Academy & Society Garfield Gairy garfieldgairy@gmail.com
Condors Wrestling Club Brian Stanley bstanley@sd57.bc.ca

Dasmesh Punjabi School Boota Dhinsa sunny_dhinsawrestler@hotmail.com

David Thompson Secondary School Greg Mar gmar@vsb.bc.ca

Delview Raiders Harjit Billen harjit.billen@hotmail.com     /     rustomwrestling@hotmail.com

DP Todd Secondary Jonathan Lawrence jlawrence@sd57.bc.ca

Dr Charles Best Secondary Joe Coops jcoops@sd43.bc.ca

Eagle Mountain Middle School Allan Mah allanmah@yahoo.com
Earl Marriott Secondary Thomas Willam foywillman@shaw.ca
Eastview Elementary Rob Smyth rsmyth@nvsd44.bc.ca
École Gabrielle-Roy Marc Duguay marcyoung_duguay@csf.bc.ca
Elphinstone Secondary School Eric Sullivan esullivan@sd46.bc.ca
Enver Creek Secondary Amandeep Dhillon aman5726@yahoo.com
Enver Creek Secondary/ Khalsa Wrestling Club Aso Palani asopalani@hotmail.com

Esquimalt Wrestling Mike Thompson mbthompson@sd61.bc.ca
Eugene Reimer Middle School Hardeep Aujla a.hardeep@gmail.com

Frank Hurt Wes Landen landen_wes@surreyschools.ca
Fraser Valley Wrestling Cub Sukhjit Dhadda nam_09@live.ca



Garibaldi Marc Audette marc_audette@sd42.ca

Gibsons Elementary School Eric Sullivan esullivan@sd46.bc.ca

Gladstone Secondary School Paul Richardson prichardso@vsb.bc.ca
Gleneagle Secondary Collin Chung cchung@sd43.bc.ca
Gold River Secondary SD84 Ken Lees klees@viw.sd84.bc.ca
GTN Wrestling Cunningham Christine gtnathletics@sd50.bc.ca

Gudangayy Tlaats'gaa Naay Secondary Joshua Smith joshua.smith@rcmp-grc.gc.ca
Guildford Park Highschool Bryan Stretch bryan_stretch@hotmail.com
GW Graham Secondary School Jake Mouritzen jake_mouritzen@sd33.bc.ca

Hazelton Amateur Wrestling Club Tim Sullivan kispioxtim@hotmail.com
Heritage Park Wrestling Jared Derksen jaredderksen@gmail.com

Heritage Woods Secondary School Allan Mah allanmah@yahoo.com

Hill Crest Middle School District Middle School Admin champton@sd43.bc.ca

Houston Secondary Wrestling Don Roy croy@telus.net

Houston Wrestling Club Randy Chapman houstonwrestlingcoach@gmail.com
Hudson's Hope Wrestling Club Coleman Mercereau coleman.mercereau@bchydro.com

Hugh McRoberts Sec. Jag Bullar bhullarwrestlingclub@hotmail.com

ISPARC Larry Rousey larryrousey92@gmail.com
John Oliver Paul Hughes phughes@vsb.bc.ca
NORTH DELTA HUSKIES Chris Fuoco cvfuoco@telus.net

Johnston Heights Secondary School Wrestling PETER HRACZKY hraczky@gmail.com
Johnston Heights Secondary School Wrestling Simon Kissinger simonkissinger@yahoo.com

Journey Middle School Connor Hart chart@sd62.bc.ca
Jules-Verne Avi Yan avishai.yan@gmail.com
Kamloops Grappling Club Seamus Connolly sconnolly@sd73.bc.ca
Kamloops Wrestling Bill Warren whwarren@shaw.ca
KB Woodward Elementary Chris Bobrownik bobrownik_c@sd36.bc.ca
Kelly Road Secondary Wrestling Clint Pattison clintonpattison@hotmail.com

Khalsa Wrestling Club Sukan Chahal sukhan.chahal92@gmail.com
Killarney Secondary School Greg Mar gmar@vsb.bc.ca

Kitsilano Secondary/Point Grey Secondary/ Prince of Wales Greg Mar gmar@vsb.bc.ca
Lake City Flacons Wrestling Tyler Scaiano tannerscaiano@hotmail.com
Langley United Wrestling Erin Florko eflorko@sd35.bc.ca
Lillooet Wildfire Dave Remple dremple@sd74.bc.ca
Lord Tweedsmuir Panthers Dennis Quigley dquigley@telus.net
Lytton Wrestling Club Christine Cunningham ccunningham@sd50.bc.ca
Mackenzie Secondary School Peter Merkly peter.merkley@hotmail.com
Magee Secondary Greg Mar gmar@vsb.bc.ca
Malh Akhara Wrestling Club Shingara Dhesi malhakhara@hotmail.com
Maple Creek Middle School Darren Faulks dfaulks@sd43.bc.ca
Maple Ridge Secondary William McCrae williamwalter@shaw.ca
Mid Valley Athletic Club Ron Sweeney bstewie@shaw.ca
Minnekhada Middle School 2 Kyle Roberts kroberts@sd43.bc.ca
Miri Piri Wrestling Club Chanmit /Sucha Phulka/Mann mannss127@hotmail.com
Mission Secondary Jordan Drouillard jordan.drouillard@mdsd.ca
Montgomery Middle School Paoge Perry pperry@sd43.bc.ca
Nanaimo Wrestling Club Darren Colyn nanaimowrestling@gmail.com
Nechako Valley Wrestling Club Travis Himmelright thimmelright@sd91.bc.ca
NorKam Sec Brian Dick briandick01@gmail.com



North Burnaby Wrestling Lee deNevers led1@telus.net
North Kamloops Wrestling Club Brian Dick briandick01@gmail.com
North Shuswap Elementary Rob Ellis rellis@sd83.bc.ca

North Surrey Robert Puharic puharic_r@surreyschools.ca
Nortre Dame Wrestling Dick Woldering dick_woldring@telus.net 

NWSS Wrestling (Pacific Rim Wrestling Club) Tyler Mclean tyler_mclean@sfu.ca

NWSS Wrestling (Pacific Rim Wrestling Club)/ Gord Sturrock sturrockg@douglascollege.ca
Olympia Wrestling Club Nasir Lal nasirlal@live.ca
Pacific Rim Wrestling Club Doug Corbett dougcorbett@hotmail.com
Panorama Ridge Secondary Duke Derek duke_d@surreyschools.ca
Penticton Wrestling Club Tony Ramsay tonyramsay@shaw.ca
Peter Skene Ogden - School Philip Johnston phil_wrestler@hotmail.com

PGSS wrestling Ken Barwise kbarwise@sd57.bc.ca
Phoenix Middle School Mike Munsie mmunsie@sd35.bc.ca

Phoenix Middle School/Southgate Middle Steve Rose steve.rose@sd72.bc.ca
Pinetree Wrestling Shelley Adair adair.shelley@gmail.com 

Point Grey Secondary Christopher Thom cthom@odlumbrown.com

Port Moody Blues Wrestling Selwyn Tam stam@sd43.bc.ca
Prince George Wrestling Club` Clint Pattison clintonpattison@hotmail.com
Princess Margaret Secondary Harjot Judge harjot_judge@hotmail.com
Queen Elizabeth Secondary School Roger Blenman blenman_r@surreyschools.ca

Ridge Meadows Wrestling Club Kevin Menic kmenic@sd43.bc.ca
Riverside Secondary Rob Colombo rcolombo@sd43.bc.ca

Rupert Rainmakers Dane Waldal dane.waldal@sd52.bc.ca
S.A.S.W.C/Salmon Arm Secondary Duane Kroeker dkroeker@sd83.bc.ca
Saint Thomas Aquinas Wrestling Club Joseph Galat jgalat@aquinas.org
Semiahmoo Secondary Michael McMartin mcmartin_m@surreyschools.ca
Sentinel Secondary School Martin Lum martin_lum@telus.net

Sentinel Secondary Wrestling James Shannon j_shannon@email.com
Shuswap Area Sockeyes Beals Dan dbeals@sd83.bc.ca

Simon Fraser/BMWC Mike Jones mjones@sfu.ca

Sir Charles Tupper Wrestling Paul Hughes phughes@vsb.bc.ca

Smithers Wrestling Don Roy croy@telus.net
Southgate Steve Rose steve.rose@sd72.bc.ca
Squamish Wrestling Club Sarah Drechsler sherman.hillier@me.com

St Ann's Academy Wrestling Team Clint Martin clint.martin@st-anns.ca

St Patrick's Secondary School Marc Mongeon mmongeon@stpats.bc.ca

STMC Max Arcand maxarcand7@gmail.com

Sts'ailes School Wrestling Club Ryan Dobos ryand@chehalisschool.com

Summit Middle School Rick Dhaliwal rdhaliwal@sd43.bc.ca 

Takedown wrestling academy Palani Aso takedownacademy2020@gmail.com

Tamanawis Secondary Paul Sahota paul_sahota23@hotmail.com 

Team Gold Rush-Prince George Tyler Sylte tylersylte@gmail.com 

Terry Fox Secondary Craig Geddes cgeddes@sd43.bc.ca

Timberline Wrestling Paul Murphy paul.murphy@sd72.bc.ca

Tri Cities Wrestling Club Craig Geddes cgeddes@sd43.bc.ca
Ucluelet Warriors Wrestling Mike Rhodes mrhodes@sd70.bc.ca

UFV/BMWC Balraj Virdi rajvirdi01@gmail.com 

University Hill Secondary Greg Mar gmar@vsb.bc.ca



Urban Native Youth Associaion Wrestling Clayton Gray cjg9@sfu.ca

Vancouver College Mike Roselli mroselli@mail.vc.bc.ca

Vernon Seocndary School Rob Eggert rleggert@hotmail.com 

Victoria Wrestling Club Micheal Cappus mcappus@gmail.com 

W J Mauat Secondary School Jim Mitchell jim.mitchell@abbyschools.ca 

WA Fraser Middle School Falcons Todd Arseneau todd_arseneau@sd43.bc.ca

Warriors Wrestling Mike Rhodes mrhodes@sd70.bc.ca

Westsider Wrestling Club Chris Thom chris@westsiderwrestling.com

Westsyde Secondary School Matthew Marra mmarra@sd43.bc.ca

Westview Secondary School Gregory Brock Gregory_brock@sd42.ca

Windermere Secondary School Benjie Hutchison bhutchison@ndrs.org

Windsor Secondary Patrick Ryan pjryan@sd44.ca

Xwemélch’stn Wrestling Robert Smith rsmyth@sd44.ca

Yale Secondary Brian Bell brian_bell@sd34.bc.ca


